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60m Hurdles, U14 Scolaires fem. (0.762m) 23.12.2022 / 18:30
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 3442 ELCHEROTH Lena 2010 LUX LIAL 10.34 1./I
2 4139 LEISTICO Lisa 2010 LUX CELTIC 12.80 2./I
3 1631 PECHON Daria 2011 BEL CAPA 12.82 3./I
4 4330 DECOBERT Lucie 2011 LUX CSL 12.89 4./I
5 4052 STRASSER Louise 2010 LUX CELTIC 13.26 5./I
6 5054 FERRARIO Cecilia 2011 ITA LIAL 13.70 1./II
7 4814 METZ Gwen 2011 LUX CSL 13.80 2./II
8 1829 BOUWMEISTER Julianne

Saartje
2010 NED CAEG 14.01 6./I

9 2803 BEISSEL Chloé 2011 LUX CSL 14.42 3./II
10 4319 WEIS Charlotte 2011 LUX CSL 14.65 4./II

4384 CAMARA Mariame 2011 FRA CSL DNS -/II
5108 OVCHAROVA Agnilia 2010 LUX CSL DNS -/I
5135 MUSTAFIC Amina 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/I
2214 SCHMIT Estelle 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II
3622 WEBER PETROVA Anastasia 2010 LUX CAB DNS -/II
3745 KAYSER Lori 2011 LUX CSL DNS -/II

High Jump, U16 Minimes fem.
Finale 23.12.2022 / 18:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64

1 4861 GRANGER Uyana Capucine 2008 LUX CELTIC 1.49 499
- O O O XO O O XXO XXX

2 1245 LIBENS THEIN Li 2009 LUX FOLA 1.49 499
- - - - O XXO XO XXO XXX

3 1089 LAMBERT Eve 2008 LUX CAD 1.46 481
- - O O XO O XO XXX

4 1038 JÜCH Nea 2009 LUX CELTIC 1.43 463
- - O O XO O XXX

5 3028 FONTAINE Camille 2008 LUX CAPA 1.43 463
- - - O O XXO XXX

6 4018 HAU Léini 2008 LUX CAEG 1.43 463
- - XO O O XXO XXX

7 1053 HOFFMANN Zoe 2008 LUX LIAL 1.35 413
- - - O XXX

7 9187 LADOUCE Elise 2008 BEL ARCH 1.35 413
O O O O XXX

9 5055 BLANCHE Célia 2009 BEL LIAL 1.35 413
O O XO XO XXX

10 2558 GEHL Lisa 2008 LUX CELTIC 1.30 381
O O O XXX

11 2919 CLERC Fleur 2008 FRA LIAL 1.30 381
- - XXO XXX

Pole Vault, SM, SF, U23EM, U23EF, U20JM, U20JF, U18CM, U18CF, U16MM, U16MF
Finale 23.12.2022 / 18:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20

4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.12

1 9300 SCHILD Arthur 1997 FRA A2M 5.00 756
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - XO - O - O XXX

2 9174 LACHICHE Max 1996 FRA NICE Côte d'Azur Athlétisme 4.70 723
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- XO - O O XXX

3 9285 DURIGON Alexis 2001 FRA US FORBACH 4.60 712
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- O - O - - XXX
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Pole Vault, SM, SF, U23EM, U23EF, U20JM, U20JF, U18CM, U18CF, U16MM, U16MF - Continuation
Finale 23.12.2022 / 18:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20

4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.12

4 9151 KASPEROWICZ Sacha 2000 FRA ES THAON 4.40 690
- - - - - - - - - - - - O
- XO XXX

5 2360 SCHILTZ Loïc 2001 LUX CSL 4.00 643
- - - - - - - - O - O - XXX

5 9166 AUCLAIR Nicolas 2004 FRA LAXOU NAM 4.00 643
- - - - - - - O O - O XXX

7 9457 SERRA Romain 2005 BEL BBS 3.90 631
- - - - - - XO O O O XXX

8 9146 LEPÈRE  Lola 2005 BEL BBS 3.60 632
- - - - - - O O XXX

9 9202 JACOBI Paul 2004 GER DJK OCHTENDUNG 3.60 594
- - - - XO O O O XXX

10 9167 SYLVESTRE Jules 2005 FRA LAXOU NAM 3.60 594
- - - - - - O XO XXX

11 9109 RATY Bastien 2004 BEL AC Dampicourt 3.40 569
- - - - O O O XXX

11 9165 BLIN Gaspard 2004 FRA LAXOU NAM 3.40 569
- - - - - - O XXX

13 9180 POUPON Julie 2000 FRA ESTY 3.20 575
- - - O O O XXX

13 9205 MÜRTZ Leon 2003 GER DJK OCHTENDUNG 3.20 543
- - - - O O XXX

15 9093 DRAND Théo 2001 FRA US TOUL 3.20 543
- - - O O XXO XXX

16 9277 CICCHELLI Gian Lorenzo 1969 BEL AC Dampicourt 3.00 516
- - O XO O XXX

17 9126 PIHET Louise 1998 FRA GRAC 3.00 545
- - - - XO XXX

18 9153 GERARD Jules 2008 FRA ES THAON 3.00 516
- - - - XXO XXX

19 9123 KREDER Louise 2002 FRA DSA Doubs Sud Athlétisme 2.80 514
- - XO O XXX

20 3345 VAVAKOU Sofia 2005 LUX CSL 2.80 514
- - XXO XO XXX

21 9130 LASSAUX Ronny 2006 FRA LOCAL CLUB MONTHERME 2.80 488
- XXO XXO XO XXX

22 9106 MOREAU Lilou 2005 BEL AC Dampicourt 2.80 514
- XO O XXO XXX

23 9193 ZERWES Marie 2005 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 2.60 482
O O O XXX

23 9194 LEHNART Samuel 2008 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 2.60 459
O O O XXX

25 9094 CHAMAGNE Remi 1997 FRA US TOUL 2.60 459
- O XO XXX

26 9196 BÖCKMANN Leonie 2008 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 2.20 414
O XXX

2895 SEIL Joe 1995 LUX CAPA NM 0
- - - - - - - - - - - - -

XXX
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Triple Jump, SM, U23EM, U20JM, U18CM, U16MM
Finale 23.12.2022 / 18:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 9207 MARIJAN Branko 2004 GER TUS Köln 14.21 679
13.76 14.21 13.97 13.93 - -

2 9131 GANDOIN Camille 2004 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 14.03 669
13.43 13.90 13.26 x 14.03 13.70

3 9133 CARRE Paul 2006 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 13.19 620
12.53 12.67 12.43 12.80 13.19 x

4 9132 NDIAYE Fara 2004 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 12.97 607
x x 12.97 x x x

5 1040 GOEBEL Bob 2007 LUX CSL 12.56 582
12.54 11.82 12.56 12.07 12.34 12.16

6 9189 VAN ELSUWÉ Alexis 2004 BEL USBW 12.20 560
11.45 11.39 11.74 11.77 11.89 12.20

7 9128 ZOUHON Sigfrido Ely Davide 2004 ITA CSL 11.80 535
11.54 11.58 11.56 11.28 11.70 11.80

8 9140 KAYSER Max 2006 LUX CSL 10.98 483
x 10.98 10.71 10.96 - -

9 1755 WALLIG Mika 2007 LUX CAB 10.97 482
10.97 10.59 10.51

10 2499 GOEBEL Anthony 2009 LUX CSL 10.82 472
10.82 10.43 10.60

11 9184 DESSART Julien 2008 BEL ARCH 10.70 464
x x 10.70

12 9137 MATHIEU Paul 2007 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 10.43 447
10.43 10.40 9.71

13 9139 NICOLAY Léo 2007 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 9.87 409
9.87 x 9.45

3339 DELARUE Noa 2007 FRA CSL DNS

Shot Put, U18CM (5kg), U16MM (4kg)
Finale 23.12.2022 / 18:30

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 3339 DELARUE Noa 2007 FRA CSL 13.35 602
x 13.35 11.99 - - -

2 9111 JAMINON Aurélien 2006 BEL AC Dampicourt 11.54 532
x 11.54 x 11.23 11.28 x

3 9463 SERRA Alexandre 2008 BEL BBS 10.96 509
10.96 10.44 9.87 10.40 10.52 10.68

4 3830 GREGOR Niklas 2008 LUX CELTIC 10.94 508
10.18 10.33 10.30 10.94 10.30 10.44

5 9083 HESSE Sacha 2008 BEL ULA 10.63 496
10.63 x 10.51 10.18 10.25 9.92

6 9161 KOPS Lou Damien 2006 LUX CELTIC 9.13 431
x 8.44 9.13 9.02 x 8.95

7 3512 LONGO Ilan 2009 BEL CSL 9.13 431
8.99 9.13 8.82 - - -

8 9182 LOMRE Arthur 2007 FRA GRAC 8.58 406
8.40 8.00 8.58 8.32 8.40 8.52

9 3386 BELLINI Louis 2009 FRA CAD 7.68 363
7.47 7.33 7.16 7.51 7.68 x

10 9070 DUDA Noah 2009 GER TG KONZ 7.07 333
6.04 7.07 5.79 x 6.56 x

11 9034 BACH Leonard 2009 GER TG KONZ 6.54 306
6.26 6.40 6.39 6.35 5.88 6.54
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60m Hurdles, U14 Scolaires masc. (0.762m) 23.12.2022 / 18:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 2418 SCHOEBEN Guillaume 2010 LUX CELTIC 10.35 1./I
2 4064 HELMINGER Yari 2010 LUX CSL 11.45 2./I
3 5109 VIGNOLI Luca 2011 GBR CSL 11.69 1./II
4 5018 BLANCHARD Andrew 2010 USA CSL 12.71 2./II
5 1564 KAELL Joshua Francis 2011 LUX CAEG 12.96 3./I
6 4222 PINTO Leo 2010 LUX CAEG 13.01 4./I
7 2389 LUDZACK Dean 2010 LUX CSL 13.14 3./II
8 2077 STRACKS Timothée 2011 LUX CSL 13.18 5./I
9 3444 WAGNER Maxime 2010 LUX CSL 13.49 6./I

10 4511 MALLOUK Sasha 2010 FRA CSL 14.68 4./II
4323 DECOBERT Léo 2010 LUX CSL DNF -/II
3775 VERNARDOS Vasileios 2010 GRE CSL DNS -/II
1015 D'ALIMONTE Edgar 2010 LUX CSL DNS -/I
3166 BERTEMES Louis 2011 LUX CELTIC DNS -/II

60m Hurdles, U16 Minimes fem. (0.762m) 23.12.2022 / 18:50
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 1053 HOFFMANN Zoe 2008 LUX LIAL 9.76 1./I 592
2 1038 JÜCH Nea 2009 LUX CELTIC 9.97 1./II 573
3 9149 MOUSSA Sarah 2008 BEL BBS 10.17 2./I 555
4 1199 DAMASO KOHL Noemi 2008 LUX CAEG 10.22 2./II 551
5 4230 WILWERT Alice 2009 LUX LIAL 10.38 3./II 538
6 2642 LAWAL MEYERS Chelly

Damilola
2008 LUX CAEG 10.60 3./I 520

7 3028 FONTAINE Camille 2008 LUX CAPA 10.61 4./I 519
8 9122 MOLL Marlene 2008 GER PST Trier 10.73 5./I 510
9 9188 COSYNS Adélie 2009 BEL ARCH 10.79 4./II 505

10 9015 WEIRICH Anna 2009 GER TG KONZ 10.86 6./I 500
11 9081 MANGUETTE Léa 2009 BEL ULA 11.34 7./I 466
12 2640 HANAPPE Alix 2009 LUX CELTIC 11.95 5./II 426
13 9280 MARQUES Zoé 2009 LUX CELTIC 12.35 6./II 402
14 1792 BRAUN Emma Marie Anna 2009 LUX CELTIC 12.82 7./II 376

1092 SYBERTZ Léonie Lou 2009 LUX CAD DQ -/II
Rule 162.7

60m Hurdles, U18 Cadets fem (0.762m) 23.12.2022 / 19:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9127 HUTTEAU Lola 2006 FRA GRAC 9.02 1./I
2 9086 MENNAD Juliette 2006 FRA US TOUL 9.05 2./I
3 9195 MEDINGER Celina 2007 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 9.15 3./I
4 9121 SCHWIND Hannah 2007 GER PST Trier 9.33 1./II
5 9145 JÉROUVILLE Meredith 2007 BEL BBS 9.38 4./I
6 9129 HAHN Allyah 2007 FRA LOCAL CLUB MONTHERME 9.49 5./I
7 1513 BOEVER Laurie 2006 LUX FOLA 9.52 2./II
8 2627 ANGELSBERG Lara 2006 LUX CELTIC 9.61 1./III
9 2176 FRIEDERICH Emilie 2007 LUX LIAL 9.66 3./II

10 9147 MOUSSA Maliha 2007 BEL BBS 9.85 4./II
11 9282 SCHMITZ Mara Sophie 2007 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 10.05 2./III
12 3275 BRANDENBURGER Pia 2007 LUX CELTIC 10.12 3./III
13 2007 VAESSEN AABY Matilda 2007 LUX CELTIC 10.16 5./II
14 9295 VUAGNOUX Ondine 2007 FRA A2M 10.30 6./II
15 9088 DINE Elea 2007 FRA US TOUL 10.77 4./III
16 9279 WEBER Antonia 2006 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 10.78 7./II
17 9299 HOFFMANN Lucie 2007 FRA A2M 11.02 5./III
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60m Hurdles, U18 Cadets fem (0.762m) - Continuation 23.12.2022 / 19:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

18 9222 CLAUDE Annabelle 2007 FRA FCH Athlétisme 11.32 6./I
19 1285 KEMP Lola 2006 LUX FOLA 11.33 6./III

3213 SIMON Nanda 2007 LUX CELTIC DNF -/III

60m Hurdles, SF (0.84m), U23EF (0.84m), U20JF (0.84m) 23.12.2022 / 19:10
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 3364 RAUSCH Victoria 1996 LUX CELTIC 8.24 1./I
2 9220 LUX Karen 2001 FRA FCH Athlétisme 8.49 2./I
3 9290 LAZRAQ Auriana 1999 FRA A2M 8.55 3./I
4 9159 NICOLLE Eva 2003 FRA ES THAON 8.89 4./I
5 9275 LEBON Aurélie 1997 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.92 5./I
6 9235 PICARD Lola 2001 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.98 6./I
7 9136 CUBRILOVIC Shana 1999 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 9.42 7./I
8 9142 MEYER Coline 2002 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 9.50 8./I
9 9150 PINSON Juliette 2005 BEL BBS 9.53 1./II
9 9225 ZORES Margot 2003 FRA FCH Athlétisme 9.53 2./II

11 9124 AGOUNI Melina 2005 FRA GRAC 9.91 3./II
12 9200 BÖCKMANN Marie 2005 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 10.09 4./II
13 3915 PIERI Mattea 2005 LUX LIAL 10.34 5./II
14 9134 MEAUX Chanelle 2002 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 10.52 6./II
15 9163 MENGOLO MVOTTO Dorothee

Gloria
2005 LUX CSL 10.58 7./II

60m Hurdles, U16 Minimes masc. (0.84m) 23.12.2022 / 19:15
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 3512 LONGO Ilan 2009 BEL CSL 8.93 656
2 9084 SENDO Déodato 2008 BEL ULA 9.27 612
3 4065 HELMINGER Kayan 2009 LUX CSL 9.61 572
4 1827 DAUCH Mathis 2008 LUX LIAL 10.03 525
5 2967 KRECKÉ Mex 2009 LUX CAD 10.73 455
6 9278 UHODA Corentin 2008 BEL ULA 10.99 432
7 9184 DESSART Julien 2008 BEL ARCH 12.32 326

Shot Put, U18CF (3kg), U16MF (3kg)
Finale 23.12.2022 / 19:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 2176 FRIEDERICH Emilie 2007 LUX LIAL 10.42 489
9.97 9.60 9.82 10.42

2 2007 VAESSEN AABY Matilda 2007 LUX CELTIC 10.33 486
10.33 10.31 8.77 9.76

3 9147 MOUSSA Maliha 2007 BEL BBS 9.64 458
9.64 9.39 - -

4 9082 NGASSAM FOUDJEM Ange-
Sarah

2007 BEL ULA 9.50 453

9.50 9.44 - -
5 9110 ABU JAHRUR Line 2006 BEL AC Dampicourt 9.34 446

9.20 8.89 9.34 9.30
6 9279 WEBER Antonia 2006 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 8.96 430

x 8.96 8.93 -
7 1538 KRUMLOVSKY Gina 2008 LUX CAB 8.80 423

8.76 8.80 8.71 8.38
8 2037 MATGEN Charleen 2007 LUX CELTIC 8.44 408

8.44 8.31 8.04 8.43
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Shot Put, U18CF (3kg), U16MF (3kg) - Continuation
Finale 23.12.2022 / 19:15

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

9 9145 JÉROUVILLE Meredith 2007 BEL BBS 8.43 408
8.43 - - -

10 9149 MOUSSA Sarah 2008 BEL BBS 8.29 402
- - 8.05 8.29

11 3275 BRANDENBURGER Pia 2007 LUX CELTIC 8.05 391
8.02 7.75 8.05 7.51

12 9089 CARDAILLAC Lorette 2007 FRA US TOUL 7.93 386
7.93 - - -

13 2142 KOCH Lena 2009 LUX CAD 7.78 379
7.78 7.28 7.07 7.63

14 3322 WEBER Hannah 2008 LUX CAEG 7.17 351
6.99 6.66 7.17 6.50

15 1245 LIBENS THEIN Li 2009 LUX FOLA 7.15 350
6.18 6.66 6.70 7.15

16 2480 DIESCHBOURG Lis 2008 LUX CAEG 6.95 341
6.72 6.94 6.95 6.78

17 3012 KULHANJIAN Marazil Ann 2008 USA CSL 6.82 334
6.41 5.96 6.82 6.78

18 1289 KIRSCH Lola 2009 LUX CELTIC 6.38 313
6.38 6.35 5.32 5.83

19 3616 VILLAIN Lény 2009 LUX CAD 6.07 297
5.32 5.95 6.00 6.07

60m Hurdles, U18 Cadets masc (0.914m) 23.12.2022 / 19:23
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9293 LAOUIDA-BABA Sami 2006 FRA A2M 8.23
2 1490 HELMINGER Shaheen 2007 LUX CSL 8.67
3 9125 BAIJOT Jocelyn 2007 FRA GRAC 9.12
4 9466 YASBOU  Alaeddine 2007 BEL ULA 9.29

9101 MAIRY Simon 2007 BEL AC Dampicourt DQ
Rule 162.7

3339 DELARUE Noa 2007 FRA CSL DNF

60m Hurldes, U20 Juniors masc. (0.991m) 23.12.2022 / 19:28
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 2230 FRIEDERICH David 2005 LUX LIAL 8.34
2 5121 BRINGER Gaël 2004 FRA LIAL 8.69

60m Hurdles, SM (1.067m), U23EM (1.067m) 23.12.2022 / 19:33
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9291 GANGLOFF Sacha 2001 FRA A2M 8.33
2 2733 SCHMITZ Lenny 2003 LUX CAPA 9.21

60m, U16 Minimes fem. 23.12.2022 / 19:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 3289 GAENG Camille 2008 FRA CAEG 7.87 1./I 590
2 9181 WINTQUIN Maya 2009 BEL RFCL 8.07 2./I 562
3 2919 CLERC Fleur 2008 FRA LIAL 8.41 3./I 517
4 4861 GRANGER Uyana Capucine 2008 LUX CELTIC 8.48 1./III 508
5 4370 MOURA SEILER Lara 2008 LUX CAB 8.62 4./I 491
6 4018 HAU Léini 2008 LUX CAEG 8.67 1./II 485
7 9015 WEIRICH Anna 2009 GER TG KONZ 8.74 5./I 477



Regio 2
Luxembourg, Coque, 23.12.2022 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 23.12.2022 22:40:46 with Track and Field 3.1.0.6235 licensed for F.L.A. - Coque Page 7 of 13

60m, U16 Minimes fem. - Continuation 23.12.2022 / 19:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

8 9149 MOUSSA Sarah 2008 BEL BBS 8.76 6./I 475
9 9478 GUIOT Joséfine 2008 BEL ULA 8.82 7./I 468

10 9122 MOLL Marlene 2008 GER PST Trier 8.83 8./I 467
11 1038 JÜCH Nea 2009 LUX CELTIC 8.84 2./II 466
12 9026 KARGES Anna 2009 GER TG KONZ 8.87 3./II 462
13 2315 HOFFMANN Keira 2008 LUX CAEG 8.99 4./II 449
14 4145 ALMEIDA ENCARNAÇÃO Diana

Flor
2009 POR FOLA 9.02 1./IV 445

14 9280 MARQUES Zoé 2009 LUX CELTIC 9.02 2./IV 445
16 4230 WILWERT Alice 2009 LUX LIAL 9.03 3./IV 444
16 9188 COSYNS Adélie 2009 BEL ARCH 9.03 5./II 444
18 4235 WILWERT Charlotte 2008 LUX LIAL 9.09 2./III 438
19 1900 SAHR Tonya 2009 LUX CSL 9.10 6./II 437
20 9472 YASBOU Leila 2008 BEL ULA 9.12 7./II 435
21 2802 SCHEVERS Mara 2009 LUX CAS 9.22 8./II 424
22 2640 HANAPPE Alix 2009 LUX CELTIC 9.30 3./III 416
23 2558 GEHL Lisa 2008 LUX CELTIC 9.36 4./IV 410
24 4371 SEILER Lola 2008 LUX CAB 9.38 5./IV 408
25 1598 SCHOLER Julie 2009 LUX CELTIC 9.40 6./IV 405
26 2002 BISSEN Elodie 2009 LUX CAD 9.41 4./III 404
27 9031 DIEHL Malia 2009 GER TG KONZ 9.71 5./III 375
28 5107 BLOCK Lorena 2009 LUX CAB 9.94 6./III 354
29 2142 KOCH Lena 2009 LUX CAD 10.18 7./IV 333

9081 MANGUETTE Léa 2009 BEL ULA DQ -/IV
Rule 162.7

3012 KULHANJIAN Marazil Ann 2008 USA CSL DNS -/III
1792 BRAUN Emma Marie Anna 2009 LUX CELTIC DNS -/III

High Jump, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF
Finale 23.12.2022 / 19:40

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78(J)1.81(J)

1 9233 XAE Lucille 2001 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 1.75
- - - - - - - O O O XO XXX

2 9235 PICARD Lola 2001 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 1.69
- - - - - O O O O XXX

3 9290 LAZRAQ Auriana 1999 FRA A2M 1.63
- - - - O XO O XXX

4 9104 BRAUX Lise 2002 BEL AC Dampicourt 1.63
- - - O O O XO XXX

5 9236 FUNDERE Lison 2006 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 1.60
- - O O O O XXX

6 9171 VELLE Romane 2006 FRA A2M 1.60
- - - O O XO XXX

6 9200 BÖCKMANN Marie 2005 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 1.60
- - O O O XO XXX

8 9145 JÉROUVILLE Meredith 2007 BEL BBS 1.60
- - O O XO XO XXX

9 1552 CRAENEN Julie Liliane 2005 LUX CSL 1.50
- - - O XXX

9 2055 DO CARMO Lena 2006 LUX CAD 1.50
- O O O XXX

9 9150 PINSON Juliette 2005 BEL BBS 1.50
- O O O XXX

12 9089 CARDAILLAC Lorette 2007 FRA US TOUL 1.50
- O O XO XXX

12 9195 MEDINGER Celina 2007 GER RHEIN  WIED LG 1.50
O O O XO XXX

14 3247 LASSINE Laure 2003 LUX CSL 1.50
XO O XO XO XXX
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High Jump, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF - Continuation
Finale 23.12.2022 / 19:40

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78(J)1.81(J)

15 9121 SCHWIND Hannah 2007 GER PST Trier 1.50
- O O XXO XXX

16 2176 FRIEDERICH Emilie 2007 LUX LIAL 1.50
- - XO XXO XXX

17 2007 VAESSEN AABY Matilda 2007 LUX CELTIC 1.45
O O O XXX

18 9124 AGOUNI Melina 2005 FRA GRAC 1.45
O O XXO XXX

19 3398 DOLLENDORF Lou 2007 LUX CSL 1.40
O O XXX

20 3275 BRANDENBURGER Pia 2007 LUX CELTIC 1.35
O XXX

21 9170 SOUCHON Laura 2003 FRA A2M 1.35
XO XXX

22 3714 SOUVIGNIER Léna 2006 LUX CELTIC 1.35
XXO XXX

60m, U18 Cadets fem 23.12.2022 / 19:55
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9266 BARMADA Louma 2006 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.73 1./I
2 2561 Puraye Yaara 2007 LUX CAEG 8.09 3./I
2 9129 HAHN Allyah 2007 FRA LOCAL CLUB MONTHERME 8.09 2./I
4 9127 HUTTEAU Lola 2006 FRA GRAC 8.14 4./I
5 9089 CARDAILLAC Lorette 2007 FRA US TOUL 8.17 1./II
6 9086 MENNAD Juliette 2006 FRA US TOUL 8.19 1./III
7 9274 DA SILVA  Lola 2006 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.29 5./I
8 2627 ANGELSBERG Lara 2006 LUX CELTIC 8.35 6./I
9 9282 SCHMITZ Mara Sophie 2007 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 8.42 7./I

10 9157 CURIEN Lucille 2007 FRA ES THAON 8.44 8./I
11 3694 PÜTZ Nela 2007 LUX CAS 8.58 2./II
12 9082 NGASSAM FOUDJEM Ange-

Sarah
2007 BEL ULA 8.64 3./II

13 9138 RICHARDIN Margot 2007 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.66 2./III
14 9295 VUAGNOUX Ondine 2007 FRA A2M 8.73 4./II
15 2272 WARKEN Julie 2007 LUX CAEG 8.76 3./III
16 9299 HOFFMANN Lucie 2007 FRA A2M 8.79 5./II
17 3044 HAU Nelly 2006 LUX CAEG 8.83 4./III
18 9147 MOUSSA Maliha 2007 BEL BBS 8.90 6./II
19 4707 WILHELM Maya 2007 LUX CELTIC 9.53 5./III
20 9120 MEYER Ana 2007 GER PST Trier 10.16 7./II

3398 DOLLENDORF Lou 2007 LUX CSL DNS -/III
3714 SOUVIGNIER Léna 2006 LUX CELTIC DNS -/III

Triple Jump, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF, U16MF
Finale 23.12.2022 / 19:55

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 2756 KOFFI Melody N'Da Vittoria 2003 ITA CSL 11.64 594
x x 11.51 11.49 11.64 x

2 9114 LAMORT Emy 2006 BEL AC Dampicourt 10.99 550
10.60 10.44 x x x 10.99

3 9236 FUNDERE Lison 2006 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 10.75 534
x x 10.58 10.75 10.70 10.63

4 9183 ADANT Lucile 2006 BEL ARCH 10.26 500
10.09 10.22 10.26 10.02 10.18 x

5 9138 RICHARDIN Margot 2007 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 10.10 489
9.90 10.10 x x x x
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Triple Jump, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF, U16MF - Continuation
Finale 23.12.2022 / 19:55

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

6 4215 AUXENFANTS Nina 2006 LUX CSL 10.05 485
x 9.87 x 9.86 x 10.05

7 2594 LEBEDEVA Varvara 2003 LUX CSL 9.59 452
9.20 9.53 9.31 9.58 9.59 9.45

8 9287 FINK Zoe May 2005 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 9.42 440
9.42 9.22 9.31 8.68 9.08 9.10

9 9279 WEBER Antonia 2006 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 9.35 434
8.87 9.08 9.35

10 9187 LADOUCE Elise 2008 BEL ARCH 9.21 424
9.08 9.21 8.81

60m, SF, U23EF, U20JF 23.12.2022 / 20:05
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 3364 RAUSCH Victoria 1996 LUX CELTIC 7.64 1./I
2 9275 LEBON Aurélie 1997 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.79 2./I
3 9159 NICOLLE Eva 2003 FRA ES THAON 8.00 3./I
4 9206 SAKKA Laura 2003 GER TUS Köln 8.02 4./I
5 3763 ROSSI Sandrine 1995 LUX CAB 8.08 5./I
6 9172 NYANIT Ornélia 2005 BEL CABW 8.10 1./II
7 9272 PECOURT Elisa 2004 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.17 2./II
8 9163 MENGOLO MVOTTO Dorothee

Gloria
2005 LUX CSL 8.21 1./III

9 9141 LECOANET Violaine 1984 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.27 3./II
10 9136 CUBRILOVIC Shana 1999 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.28 4./II
11 4796 ROMERO Elise 2003 LUX CSL 8.30 5./II
12 3345 VAVAKOU Sofia 2005 LUX CSL 8.31 6./II
13 1842 SCHEVERS Laureen 2005 LUX CAS 8.56 2./III
14 9080 ELMER Leonie 2003 GER TG KONZ 8.57 3./III
15 3915 PIERI Mattea 2005 LUX LIAL 8.77 4./III
16 1236 GRAF Sandy 2003 LUX FOLA 8.83 5./III
17 9124 AGOUNI Melina 2005 FRA GRAC 8.86 7./II
18 9134 MEAUX Chanelle 2002 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.88 6./III
19 9144 BRIOT Louann 2004 FRA ESTY 9.07 6./I

9142 MEYER Coline 2002 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole DNS -/I
9294 LAURENT Sarah 2003 FRA A2M DNS -/I

Shot Put, SM (7.26kg), U23EM (7.26kg), U20JM (6kg)
Finale 23.12.2022 / 20:05

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 3639 MEYER Marc 1980 LUX CAD 11.57
x 11.14 x 10.63 x 11.57

2 9162 ROBERT Baptiste 1997 FRA ES THAON 11.49
11.49 11.00 11.20 11.30 11.18 x

3 9096 DAUBIE Aymeric 1997 FRA US TOUL 10.02
10.02 9.69 9.91 - - -

4 9113 MAIRY Corentin 2004 BEL AC Dampicourt 9.18
8.84 9.04 8.82 8.83 8.98 9.18

5 3438 DAUCH Raphaël 2005 LUX LIAL 9.18
9.03 8.77 9.00 x x 9.18

6 9179 CROYET Matteo 2005 FRA GRAC 7.63
7.05 x 7.28 7.58 7.50 7.63
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60m, U16 Minimes masc. 23.12.2022 / 20:20
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 9084 SENDO Déodato 2008 BEL ULA 7.40 1./I 611
2 9463 SERRA Alexandre 2008 BEL BBS 7.80 2./I 546
3 9278 UHODA Corentin 2008 BEL ULA 7.82 3./I 542
4 1537 KAELL Jim 2008 LUX CAB 7.90 4./I 530
4 3512 LONGO Ilan 2009 BEL CSL 7.90 1./II 530
6 4219 MBAH PAGUI Carl Irving 2008 ITA CAB 7.98 2./II 518
7 4065 HELMINGER Kayan 2009 LUX CSL 8.01 5./I 514
8 3021 KRÖGER Paul Lethabo 2008 LUX CAB 8.08 3./II 504
9 1158 ARCARO DUPONT Noa 2008 LUX CELTIC 8.16 6./I 492

10 9083 HESSE Sacha 2008 BEL ULA 8.20 7./I 487
11 9333 BANGAGNE Mounirou 2009 BUR LIAL 8.25 1./III 480
12 9070 DUDA Noah 2009 GER TG KONZ 8.39 2./III 461
13 3830 GREGOR Niklas 2008 LUX CELTIC 8.41 3./III 458
14 2499 GOEBEL Anthony 2009 LUX CSL 8.42 4./II 457
14 9184 DESSART Julien 2008 BEL ARCH 8.42 5./II 457
16 3386 BELLINI Louis 2009 FRA CAD 8.51 4./III 445
17 1644 KALMES Thierry 2009 LUX CAD 8.74 5./III 416
18 9115 DESLOOVERE Edwin 2009 BEL AC Dampicourt 8.78 6./II 411
19 9099 PHILIPPE Chayan 2009 BEL AC Dampicourt 8.82 7./II 406
20 9034 BACH Leonard 2009 GER TG KONZ 9.03 6./III 382

60m, U18 Cadets masc 23.12.2022 / 20:35
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9076 HAMISCH Albrecht 2006 GER TG KONZ 7.23 2./I
1 9293 LAOUIDA-BABA Sami 2006 FRA A2M 7.23 1./I
3 9100 PHILIPPE Tybalt 2006 BEL AC Dampicourt 7.51 3./I
4 1490 HELMINGER Shaheen 2007 LUX CSL 7.52 4./I
5 1040 GOEBEL Bob 2007 LUX CSL 7.65 5./I
6 1159 COSTANTINI Luca 2006 LUX CAD 7.73 6./I
7 9125 BAIJOT Jocelyn 2007 FRA GRAC 7.81 1./II
8 9223 LEITZ Florian 2006 GER PST Trier 7.83 7./I
9 4059 BAN Ferenc 2006 LUX CSL 7.90 2./II

10 9140 KAYSER Max 2006 LUX CSL 8.01 1./III
11 2949 CARA Vladimir 2007 ROU CSL 8.07 2./III
12 9182 LOMRE Arthur 2007 FRA GRAC 8.12 3./II
13 9133 CARRE Paul 2006 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.25 4./II
14 9161 KOPS Lou Damien 2006 LUX CELTIC 8.26 3./III
15 9139 NICOLAY Léo 2007 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.38 5./II
16 1755 WALLIG Mika 2007 LUX CAB 8.48 6./II
17 9137 MATHIEU Paul 2007 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 8.95 4./III
18 1524 WEYDERT Henri 2007 LUX CAD 9.00 5./III

60m, SM, U23EM, U20JM 23.12.2022 / 20:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9173 POLKOWSKI Robert 1994 GER DSHS Köln 6.93 1./I
2 9246 DIARRA Papa Madieye 1996 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 6.95 2./I
3 2635 BIDAINE Pol 1993 LUX CAB 7.03 3./I
4 9131 GANDOIN Camille 2004 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.13 4./I
5 9305 PRÖVE Björn Rasmus 1993 GER DSHS Köln 7.14 1./III
6 3365 EVORA DELGADO Lionel 1996 LUX CSL 7.17 5./I
7 9207 MARIJAN Branko 2004 GER TUS Köln 7.19 1./II
7 9262 DALLE Victor 2001 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.19 2./II
9 1007 JÉHANNO Alan 2002 LUX CSL 7.23 1./IV

10 9096 DAUBIE Aymeric 1997 FRA US TOUL 7.24 6./I
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60m, SM, U23EM, U20JM - Continuation 23.12.2022 / 20:45
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

11 3718 BOUSSONG Olivier 1995 LUX CAD 7.27 3./II
12 3673 DOSTERT Luc 2002 LUX CAS 7.29 7./I
12 9288 ESPEL VERY Xander 2004 FRA A2M 7.29 4./II
14 2230 FRIEDERICH David 2005 LUX LIAL 7.32 2./III
15 2845 BEBON Quentin 1996 LUX CAB 7.38 8./I
15 3064 HILGER Philippe 1999 LUX FOLA 7.38 5./II
17 9264 MAURICE-KEISER Sidney 2003 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.43 3./III
18 9297 CEZARD-GALLOIS Theau 2005 FRA A2M 7.48 4./III
19 3106 LIEFGEN Nils 1998 LUX CAPA 7.52 2./IV
20 9128 ZOUHON Sigfrido Ely Davide 2004 ITA CSL 7.54 3./IV
21 2870 SILVA SIMOES Yoann 2003 POR CAS 7.55 5./III
22 3869 BERTEMES Vincent 2004 LUX LIAL 7.59 4./IV
23 3707 TOCK Eric 2003 LUX CAPA 7.66 1./V
24 1809 RUDAULT Maurice 1999 LUX CAEG 7.67 5./IV
25 9276 FONTAINE Aymeric 2001 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.70 6./III
26 9132 NDIAYE Fara 2004 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.72 2./V
27 9177 THEVENIN Jean-Gabriel 2000 FRA NANCY Athlétisme Métropole 7.73 6./IV
28 9093 DRAND Théo 2001 FRA US TOUL 7.86 3./V
29 3708 TOCK Loris 2003 LUX CAPA 7.96 4./V
30 9179 CROYET Matteo 2005 FRA GRAC 8.40 5./V
31 3129 WALLENBORN Jean-Claude 1963 LUX CAD 10.13 6./V

9291 GANGLOFF Sacha 2001 FRA A2M DQ -/II
Rule 162,7

9118 MOHAMADI Ali 2001 GER PST Trier DQ -/II
Rule 162,7

5121 BRINGER Gaël 2004 FRA LIAL DNS -/III

Shot Put, SF (4kg), U23EF (4kg), U20JF (4kg)
Finale 23.12.2022 / 20:45

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 9290 LAZRAQ Auriana 1999 FRA A2M 12.88
12.88 x x 11.47 - -

2 9112 LORGÉ Romane 2005 BEL AC Dampicourt 10.42
10.37 10.42 9.87 10.22 10.42 9.85

3 3247 LASSINE Laure 2003 LUX CSL 10.36
- 10.36 9.58 9.81 9.83 9.60

4 4629 RAUSCH Florence 1993 LUX CELTIC 10.19
9.30 8.51 9.24 10.19 9.28 9.18

5 3345 VAVAKOU Sofia 2005 LUX CSL 8.46
6.42 7.72 7.68 8.26 8.33 8.46

6 4549 HAGEN Claire 1993 LUX CAD 8.34
7.40 8.05 8.34 7.97 7.49 7.41

7 2594 LEBEDEVA Varvara 2003 LUX CSL 7.64
7.14 6.08 7.39 6.71 7.64 6.76

9150 PINSON Juliette 2005 BEL BBS DNS
- - -

600m, U16 Minimes fem. 23.12.2022 / 21:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 2809 ORIGER Lola 2008 LUX FOLA 1:47.83 1./I 0
2 4861 GRANGER Uyana Capucine 2008 LUX CELTIC 1:50.19 1./II 0
3 3529 BOUWMEISTER Annebelle 2008 NED CAEG 1:51.37 2./I 0
4 1538 KRUMLOVSKY Gina 2008 LUX CAB 1:53.12 3./I 0
5 9478 GUIOT Joséfine 2008 BEL ULA 1:53.16 4./I 0
6 1488 BOUWMEISTER Yveline 2008 NED CAEG 1:54.05 5./I 0
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600m, U16 Minimes fem. - Continuation 23.12.2022 / 21:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

7 1245 LIBENS THEIN Li 2009 LUX FOLA 1:55.09 6./I 0
8 2458 NEISES Jeanne 2008 LUX CAEG 1:55.36 7./I 0
9 9188 COSYNS Adélie 2009 BEL ARCH 1:55.56 2./II 0

10 5055 BLANCHE Célia 2009 BEL LIAL 1:56.52 3./II 0
11 4230 WILWERT Alice 2009 LUX LIAL 1:57.52 4./II 0
12 3012 KULHANJIAN Marazil Ann 2008 USA CSL 2:06.33 8./I 0
13 1598 SCHOLER Julie 2009 LUX CELTIC 2:07.99 5./II 0
14 4235 WILWERT Charlotte 2008 LUX LIAL 2:11.54 9./I 0
15 2802 SCHEVERS Mara 2009 LUX CAS 2:12.74 10./I 0
16 1092 SYBERTZ Léonie Lou 2009 LUX CAD 2:23.33 6./II 0

9181 WINTQUIN Maya 2009 BEL RFCL DNS -/II

600m, U16 Minimes masc. 23.12.2022 / 21:10
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result Points

1 1158 ARCARO DUPONT Noa 2008 LUX CELTIC 1:38.12 1./II 0
2 9278 UHODA Corentin 2008 BEL ULA 1:38.61 1./I 0
3 2341 BEISSEL Antoine 2009 LUX CSL 1:39.11 2./I 0
4 1879 PECHON Damien 2008 LUX CELTIC 1:39.76 3./I 0
5 9103 VAST Raphaël 2009 BEL AC Dampicourt 1:39.87 4./I 0
6 3021 KRÖGER Paul Lethabo 2008 LUX CAB 1:41.73 2./II 0
7 9267 ROGER Thomas 2008 FRA SAV Verdun 1:42.23 3./II 0
8 9333 BANGAGNE Mounirou 2009 BUR LIAL 1:42.66 4./II 0
9 1853 KUPTSOV Vladislav 2009 LUX CSL 1:44.29 5./I 0

10 2967 KRECKÉ Mex 2009 LUX CAD 1:44.55 5./II 0
11 1537 KAELL Jim 2008 LUX CAB 1:45.94 6./I 0
12 2869 VERNARDOS Panagiotis 2008 GRE CSL 1:46.08 6./II 0
13 9083 HESSE Sacha 2008 BEL ULA 1:46.24 7./I 0
14 9102 VAST Alexis 2009 BEL AC Dampicourt 1:46.89 8./I 0
15 9070 DUDA Noah 2009 GER TG KONZ 1:48.96 7./II 0
16 2424 KLEIN SCHLENTZ Bastien 2009 LUX CAD 1:53.74 8./II 0

400m, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF 23.12.2022 / 21:20
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 1891 KANTE Abia 2003 BEL CSL 59.13 1./I
2 3730 LEFEVRE Charline 2002 LUX CSL 59.59 2./I
3 1768 HAVÉ Yana 1999 LUX CAB 60.38 3./I
4 9282 SCHMITZ Mara Sophie 2007 GER IDAR-OBERSTEIN 60.75 4./I
5 3392 FOUX Iris 2006 LUX CAS 62.15 5./I
6 2379 CALMES Céline 2004 LUX CAS 62.45 1./II
7 2899 KILL Carole 1993 LUX CAEG 62.54 2./II
8 2912 WEIS Eve, Chloë 2008 LUX CELTIC 63.91 1./IV
9 9152 CERABONA Clara 2002 FRA US TOUL 64.17 3./II

10 9211 PY Léa 2006 FRA ESTY 64.55 1./III
11 2321 HUREMOVIC Mara 2005 LUX CAB 64.61 4./II
12 9227 OHL Audrey 2004 FRA FCH Athlétisme 65.57 2./III
13 9214 COLIN Soha 2007 LUX ULA 65.99 5./II
14 9203 SERONVEAUX Eline 2007 BEL ULA 66.63 6./II
15 9228 SCHALL Lili 2005 FRA FCH Athlétisme 66.89 2./IV
16 9085 THOMASSEY Lisa 2001 FRA US TOUL 67.11 3./III
17 2925 KLEIN SCHLENTZ Claire 2007 LUX CAD 68.81 3./IV
18 9098 MAIRY Inès 2003 BEL AC Dampicourt 71.03 4./IV
19 4357 JUSTE Holly 2006 LUX CSL 71.04 4./III
20 4061 HEINZ Gioia 2007 LUX CSL 73.37 5./IV
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400m, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF - Continuation 23.12.2022 / 21:20
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

9230 WACH Julie 2005 FRA FCH Athlétisme DQ -/III
Rule 162.7

9336 ARENDT Fanny 2002 LUX FOLA DNS -/I

400m, SM, U23EM, U20JM, U18CM 23.12.2022 / 21:40
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 3547 JUNCKER Olivier 2002 LUX FOLA 48.66 1./I
2 9306 EL MAKRINI Younes 2004 GER DSHS Köln 49.72 2./I
3 3064 HILGER Philippe 1999 LUX FOLA 50.16 3./I
4 9219 LAHAYE Julien 1989 BEL RCA SPA 50.52 4./I
5 8779 CARPANIN Olivier 2000 FRA SAV Verdun 51.69 5./I
6 4015 TEIXEIRA Jory 2005 LUX FLA/IND 51.76 1./II
7 9305 PRÖVE Björn Rasmus 1993 GER DSHS Köln 51.97 6./I
8 3854 RAUCHS Nicolas 2003 LUX FOLA 52.22 2./II
9 2976 REILAND Fabrice 2006 LUX CELTIC 52.59 1./III

10 9210 SCHAUWERS François 1996 BEL RCA SPA 52.71 3./II
11 1107 ROSSI Andrea 1998 LUX CAB 52.93 4./II
12 4199 VOITIER Lucas 1999 FRA FOLA 53.12 2./III
13 3070 WEBER Christopher 1996 LUX CAB 53.74 5./II
14 9232 COSSART Lucas 1999 FRA FCH Athlétisme 53.93 3./III
15 1097 KAYSER Gilles 1999 LUX FOLA 54.02 6./II
16 3869 BERTEMES Vincent 2004 LUX LIAL 54.28 1./IV
17 9212 DELHASSE Yannick 1989 BEL RCA SPA 55.08 4./III
18 9213 PECHEUR Louis 2003 BEL ULA 55.27 5./III
19 1849 MOREAU Hugo 2004 FRA CSL 55.82 2./IV
20 4876 DALILI Mohammad Taher 2004 AFG CAB 55.89 1./VI
20 9466 YASBOU  Alaeddine 2007 BEL ULA 55.89 3./IV
22 9192 CASAGRANDE Tom 2005 FRA SAV Verdun 55.98 4./IV
23 9451 SERRA Anthony 2006 BEL BBS 56.54 1./V
24 2774 PETERS Louis 2007 LUX CAEG 56.69 5./IV
25 4871 BERGQVIST Oscar 2006 SWE CSL 57.43 2./V
26 9198 DE TIEGE Yarno 2006 BEL ULA 57.51 3./V
27 4176 PIETTE Gaëtan 1985 BEL CELTIC 57.59 4./V
28 4749 JEHANNO Marin 2006 FRA CSL 58.43 5./V
29 5154 MENEGUZ Mathias 2007 LUX CSL 60.28 2./VI
30 9156 RAUSCH MIchel 1965 BEL AC Dampicourt 61.95 3./VI
31 9221 HUSS Sylvain 1970 FRA ESTY 63.38 6./V
32 1395 HOLTZ Luca 2007 LUX CELTIC 65.67 4./VI
33 3129 WALLENBORN Jean-Claude 1963 LUX CAD 76.36 5./VI

1500m, SF, U23EF, U20JF, U18CF 23.12.2022 / 22:00
Zeitläufe

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Result

1 9204 VAN ISEGHEM Aude 2007 BEL ULA 4:59.96
2 1616 LEFEVRE Eloïse 2004 LUX CSL 5:05.00
3 4354 FESSAGUET Sophie 2007 LUX CELTIC 5:28.13


